
2015 May Show
Ride time Entry # Class #Class Name Test Ring Horse Exhibitor

8:30 AM 183 15 USEF 1st Level Test 3, Open Main Grenadier Kristin Bakke

8:37 AM 194 15 USEF 1st Level Test 3, Open Main Don De Ablo Kirsten Kluis

8:44 AM 170 11 Fabulous 50's, TL & Above, TOC First 3 Main First Cadet Terri Rines

8:51 AM 165 17 USEF & FEI 3rd Level & Above, TOC 3rd 3 Main Rel acey Heidi Welch

8:59 AM 168 12 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Main Victory Walk Skyler Norris

9:06 AM 175 12 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Main Rumor Has It Lindsey Hidgon

9:13 AM 203 12 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Main Valentino's Vow Sedona Iodice

9:20 AM 186 12 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Main Eight Days A Week (Tested) Linden Morse

9:27 AM 177 14 USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open Main Feiner Focus Alexandria Horning

9:34 AM 183 14 USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open Main Grenadier Kristin Bakke

9:42 AM 168 13 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open Main Victory Walk Skyler Norris

9:50 AM 162 16 USEF & FEI 2nd Level, TOC 2nd 2 Main Roslyn VT Katie Honeywell

9:58 AM 194 16 USEF & FEI 2nd Level, TOC 2nd 1 Main Don De Ablo Kirsten Kluis

10:06 AM 180 16 USEF & FEI 2nd Level, TOC 2nd 3 Main Ducati FH Chase Demarco

10:14 AM 170 11 Fabulous 50's, TL & Above, TOC TL 3 Main First Cadet Terri Rines

10:21 AM 186 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Main Eight Days A Week (Tested) Linden Morse

10:43 AM 162 16 USEF 2nd Level TOC, Open 2nd 3 Main Roslyn VT Katie Honeywell

10:52 AM 177 16 USEF 2nd Level TOC, Open 2nd 1 Main Feiner Focus Alexandria Horning

11:00 AM 187 17 USEF & FEI 3rd Level & Above, TOC 4th 1 Main Adaiah Sandy Gillespie

11:08 AM 166 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Main Twist Of Fate Annie Vliegenthart

11:15 AM 193 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Main Whiskey Lullabye Megan Lee

11:22 AM 184 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Main One Horse Stampede Emma Rosseau

11:29 AM 192 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Main Zuko Leslie Blanche

11:36 AM 196 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Main Gwen Alison Stepp

11:43 AM 160 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Main Snickersville Keegan McNear

11:50 AM 176 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Main Details At Last BreAnna Jilg

11:57 AM 199 16 USEF 2nd Level TOC, Open 2nd 1 Main Ticket To Ride Linden Morse

12:50 PM 202 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Main Free Spirit Sedona Iodice

12:57 PM 167 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Main Smokin Hot Suzanna Norris

1:04 PM 201 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Main Carrera GH Alexandra Rye

1:11 PM 171 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Main El Dartay Taylor Bishop

1:18 PM 159 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Main Avalon Angel Acacia Tsamoutales

1:25 PM 195 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Main KA Ardanza Susan Wyatt

1:32 PM 176 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Main Details At Last BreAnna Jilg

1:39 PM 200 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Main Stonewall Nyx Marti Preston

1:46 PM 196 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Main Gwen Alison Stepp

1:53 PM 167 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Main Smokin Hot Suzanna Norris

2:00 PM 201 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Main Carrera GH Alexandra Rye

2:07 PM 195 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Main KA Ardanza Susan Wyatt

2:15 PM 185 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Main Montana's Black Pearl Montana Zito

2:22 PM 175 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Main Rumor Has It Lindsey Hidgon

2:29 PM 204 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Main One Sweet Cooker Faith Caldwell

2:51 PM 171 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Main El Dartay Taylor Bishop

2:58 PM 168 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Main Victory Walk Skyler Norris

3:05 PM 164 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Main Oh Zipossibilities Hannah Duncan

3:12 PM 203 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Main Valentino's Vow Sedona Iodice

3:19 PM 196 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Main Gwen Alison Stepp

3:26 PM 185 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Main Montana's Black Pearl Montana Zito

3:33 PM 195 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Main KA Ardanza Susan Wyatt

3:40 PM 193 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Main Whiskey Lullabye Megan Lee

3:47 PM 167 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Main Smokin Hot Suzanna Norris

3:54 PM 200 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Main Stonewall Nyx Marti Preston

4:01 PM 204 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Main One Sweet Cooker Faith Caldwell

8:30 AM 161 19 Western Dressage Basic Level, TOC, OpenBasic 1 2 Imitations Happen Melinda Schmitz

8:39 AM 176 19 Western Dressage Basic Level, TOC, OpenBasic 1 2 Details At Last BreAnna Jilg

8:48 AM 191 19 Western Dressage Basic Level, TOC, OpenBasic 2 2 Molly Daryl Leonard

8:57 AM 181 19 Western Dressage Basic Level, TOC, OpenBasic 1 2 Blazing Hot Desiree Elizabeth Watts

9:06 AM 182 19 Western Dressage Basic Level, TOC, OpenBasic 1 2 Do Mac Ariffic Kyle Haderle

9:15 AM 163 19 Western Dressage Basic Level, TOC, OpenBasic 3 2 Hez Heaven Sent Addison Duncan

9:25 AM 193 7 Training Level Test 1, 14 & Under 2 Whiskey Lullabye Megan Lee

9:31 AM 178 7 Training Level Test 1, 14 & Under 2 Dante Rachael Whiteley



9:37 AM 184 7 Training Level Test 1, 14 & Under 2 One Horse Stampede Emma Rosseau

9:43 AM 160 7 Training Level Test 1, 14 & Under 2 Snickersville Keegan McNear

9:49 AM 164 7 Training Level Test 1, 14 & Under 2 Oh Zipossibilities Hannah Duncan

9:55 AM 171 7 Training Level Test 1, 14 & Under 2 El Dartay Taylor Bishop

10:01 AM 159 7 Training Level Test 1, 14 & Under 2 Avalon Angel Acacia Tsamoutales

10:22 AM 163 20 Western Dressage Level 1 & Above, TOCLevel 1-1 2 Hez Heaven Sent Addison Duncan

10:31 AM 182 19 Western Dressage Basic Level, TOC, OpenBasic 2 2 Do Mac Ariffic Kyle Haderle

10:40 AM 181 19 Western Dressage Basic Level, TOC, OpenBasic 2 2 Blazing Hot Desiree Elizabeth Watts

10:49 AM 161 19 Western Dressage Basic Level, TOC, OpenBasic 2 2 Imitations Happen Melinda Schmitz

10:58 AM 191 19 Western Dressage Basic Level, TOC, OpenBasic 4 2 Molly Daryl Leonard

11:07 AM 163 19 Western Dressage Basic Level, TOC, OpenBasic 4 2 Hez Heaven Sent Addison Duncan

11:16 AM 182 19 Western Dressage Basic Level, TOC, OpenBasic 3 2 Do Mac Ariffic Kyle Haderle

11:25 AM 161 19 Western Dressage Basic Level, TOC, OpenBasic 3 2 Imitations Happen Melinda Schmitz

11:34 AM 181 19 Western Dressage Basic Level, TOC, OpenBasic 3 2 Blazing Hot Desiree Elizabeth Watts

12:30 PM 188 18 Western Dressage Intro Level, TOC, OpenIntro 3 2 Gamble Aida McClatchey

12:39 PM 174 18 Western Dressage Intro Level, TOC, OpenIntro 3 2 Kid At Heart Cheryl McKay

12:48 PM 172 18 Western Dressage Intro Level, TOC, OpenIntro 1 2 Sam I Am Erin Shupe

12:57 PM 173 18 Western Dressage Intro Level, TOC, OpenIntro 1 2 Ms Amber Sock Alyssa Bubb

1:06 PM 179 18 Western Dressage Intro Level, TOC, OpenIntro 1 2 Spice N It Up Lauren Scherer

1:15 PM 174 18 Western Dressage Intro Level, TOC, OpenIntro 4 2 Kid At Heart Cheryl McKay

1:24 PM 188 18 Western Dressage Intro Level, TOC, OpenIntro 4 2 Gamble Aida McClatchey

1:33 PM 189 2 Introductory Test A, 14 & Under 2 Bella Smriti Sanjay-Gopal

1:40 PM 169 2 Introductory Test A, 14 & Under 2 Texas Cheyenne Dugan

1:47 PM 172 2 Introductory Test A, 14 & Under 2 Sam I Am Erin Shupe

1:54 PM 190 2 Introductory Test A, 14 & Under 2 Shez Lookin Fancy Emma Scheinbart

2:01 PM 173 2 Introductory Test A, 14 & Under 2 Ms Amber Sock Alyssa Bubb

2:08 PM 198 2 Introductory Test A, 14 & Under 2 Snapple Ellieana McDowell

2:15 PM 179 2 Introductory Test A, 14 & Under 2 Spice N It Up Lauren Scherer

2:22 PM 205 1 Introductory Test A, Open 2 Eladdinns Symphannie Jessica Edwards

2:29 PM 197 1 Introductory Test A, Open 2 Steal My Freckles Alison Stepp

2:51 PM 192 5 Introductory Test C, Open 2 Zuko Leslie Blanche

2:58 PM 201 5 Introductory Test C, Open 2 Carrera GH Alexandra Rye

3:05 PM 160 5 Introductory Test C, Open 2 Snickersville Keegan McNear

3:12 PM 189 4 Introductory Test B, 14 & Under 2 Bella Smriti Sanjay-Gopal

3:19 PM 169 4 Introductory Test B, 14 & Under 2 Texas Cheyenne Dugan

3:26 PM 190 4 Introductory Test B, 14 & Under 2 Shez Lookin Fancy Emma Scheinbart

3:33 PM 172 4 Introductory Test B, 14 & Under 2 Sam I Am Erin Shupe

3:40 PM 173 4 Introductory Test B, 14 & Under 2 Ms Amber Sock Alyssa Bubb

3:47 PM 179 4 Introductory Test B, 14 & Under 2 Spice N It Up Lauren Scherer

3:54 PM 178 4 Introductory Test B, 14 & Under 2 Dante Rachael Whiteley

4:01 PM 198 3 Introductory Test B, Open 2 Snapple Ellieana McDowell

4:08 PM 205 3 Introductory Test B, Open 2 Eladdinns Symphannie Jessica Edwards

4:15 PM 197 3 Introductory Test B, Open 2 Steal My Freckles Alison Stepp


